
Fresno IVAN Task Force  
Government Agencies Name(s) E-mail 

U.S. EPA Region 9 Janice Chan 
Deldi Reyes  

Chan.Janice@epa.gov 
reyes.deldi@epa.gov 

California Air Resources Board (CARB) Maria Loera  maria.loera@arb.ca.gov 

Department of Toxic Substances 
Control (DTSC) 

Sergio Chavez  
Abraham Zhan 

Sergio.chavez@dtsc.ca.gov 
Abraham.Zhan@dtsc.ca.gov 

Regional Water Quality Control Board 
(RWQCB) 

Anthony Toto  atoto@waterboards.ca.gov 

Fresno County Agricultural 
Commissioner & Measurement 
Standards 

Gilbert Urquizo GUrquizu@co.fresno.ca.us 

Fresno County Environmental Health Gustavo Gomez GGomez@co.fresno.ca.us 

San Joaquin Valley Air Pollution Control 
District 

Daniel Martinez  
 

Daniel.Martinez@valleyair.org 

State Water Resources Control Board Besty Lichti  Betsy.Lichti@waterboards.ca.gov 

CalRecycle Maria Salinas  maria.salinas@calrecycle.ca.gov 

Fresno Local Agency Formation 
Commission (LAFCO) 

George Uc 
Juan Lara 

guc@co.fresno.ca.us 
Lara@co.fresno.ca.us 

California Department of Pesticide 
Regulation (DPR) 

Jim Shattuck  Jim.Shattuck@cdpr.ca.gov 

Office of the District Attorney Public 
Administration 

Sabrina Ashjian 
Adam Cook 

sashjian@co.fresno.ca.us 
akook@co.fresno.ca.us 

Community Based Organizations & 
Residents 

Name E-mail 

Californians for Pesticide Reform Sarah Aird sarah@pesticidereform.org 

California Rural Legal Assistance Mariah Thompson mthompson@crla.org 
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Central Valley Air Quality Coalition 
(CVAQ) 

Dolores Weller  
Genevieve Gale 

dolores@calcleanair.org 
genevieve@calcleanair.org 

San Joaquin Valley Latino 
Environmental Advancement Project 

Rey Leon rleon@valleyleap.org 

Centro La Familia Lucio Avila lavila@centrolafamilia.org 

Central California Asthma Collaborative Kevin Hamilton 
Destiny Rodriguez 
Maria Vasquez 

kevin.hamilton@centralcalasthma.org 
destiny.rodriguez@centralcalasthma.org 
maria.vasquez@centralcalasthma.org 

Leadership Counsel for Justice & 
Accountability 

Amanda Monaco amonaco@leadershipcounsel.org 

CHAPS Project (UC Berkeley) 
 

Sarah Sharpe Sarah.sharpe@centralcalasthma.org 

Comite Civico del Valle Kristian Salgado kms1898@humboldt.edu 

Community Alliance for Agroecology Janaki Jagannath  janaki.anagha@gmail.com 

Janet Dietzkame Community Member jdietzkamei@comcast.net 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:dolores@calcleanair.org
mailto:rleon@valleyleap.org
mailto:kevin.hamilton@centralcalasthma.org
mailto:destiny.rodriguez@centralcalasthma.org
mailto:maria.vasquez@centralcalasthma.org
mailto:amonaco@leadershipcounsel.org
mailto:janaki.anagha@gmail.com

